
 2010 4th Annual Plant Breeding Meeting

Last Name First Name Email Grad/Undergrade/Professional
Anand Shruti sa637@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Arbelaez Juan David jdarbelaez@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Arias Aguirre Andrea andreasa@iastate.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Ayala-Diaz Ivan M iayalad@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Bakhsh Ali bkali_33@hotmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Barber Wes barber4@illinois.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Barker David davidkbarker@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Bartek Matthew mbartek@neo.tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Berger Gregory gberg06@vt.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Boardman Dara Dlb427@mail.missouri.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Borden Dustin dborden@neo.tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Brenner Everton ebrenner@iastate.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Burks Payne vmarriott@ag.tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Chandler Kristin kchandl@purdue.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Chen Shiyu shiyuchenwisc@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Christopher Mark christm@vt.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Cobb Joshua jnc62@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Combs Emily comb0064@umn.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Donahue Janelle Jmd6fd@mail.missouri.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Dunckel Sandra smd278@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Durham Kelli kdurham@uoguelph.ca Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
El-basyoni Ibrahim ibrahiminunl@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Felderhoff Terry felderte@tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Flemmig Emma eflemmig@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Gifford Justin jgiffor2@illinois.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Gill John dodgeman@iastate.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Gonzalez Portilla Pedro pedrog@iastate.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Gonzalez-Roman Moises m43s2s@iastate.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Green Andrew ajgreen@vt.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Haga Emily ehaack@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Hart John jph248@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Hayes Chad chad.hayes@ars.usda.gov Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Hoegenauer Kevin khoegenauer@tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Hoffman, Jr Leo vmarriott@ag.tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Holdsworth William billh2006@yahoo.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Hoyos Valerio Vhr56@mail.missouri.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Hung Hsiaoyi hhung@ncsu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Jansen Constantin cjansen@iastate.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Jarrett Sydney sgjarret@ncsu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Johnson James jmjohnson26@Wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Kantar Michael kant0063@umn.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Karplus Nathan karplus2@illinois.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Kearns Mason masonjk@tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Kim Jun Cheol kimjunc@missouri.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Kimball Jennifer jakimba2@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Kithan Roselane roselane.k@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Kump Kristen klkump@ncsu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Kumssa Tadele tadelekum@yahoo.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Lenis Julian JulianLenis@mail.mizzou.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Li Wenzhe wl276@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Li Yuliang wftracy@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Mahan Adam adam.mahan@tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Marla Sandep smarla@purdue.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
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Meade Kendra kameade@iastate.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Mummidi Kuppuswamy Chandraprakash mk_chandraprakash@yahoo.coGraduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Munaro Eugenia eugenia.munaro@pioneer.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Muttoni German muttoni@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Navara Stephanie nava0080@umn.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Negeri Adisu adisutn@yahoo.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Nguyen Cuong cvn6@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Onto Somrudee nu_mam@yahoo.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Onweller Kayse onwelle1@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Ott Oliver ooott@ncsu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Palanichamy Dhyaneswaran dhyanbiotek@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Park Seung Bin parkseu@missouri.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Portillo Ostilio vmarriott@ag.tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Potts Sarah smanthey@illinois.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Price Brian bripri1@gmail.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Price David dlprice2@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Rajasundaram Dhivyaa dr382@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Rajendran Anitha an335@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Raman Kandukuri kvr1@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Repinski Shelby slrepinski@ucdavis.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Rice Reid rrrice@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Rosenthal Sarah srosenthal@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Ryu Sihwan ryu.64@osu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Sallam Ahmad sall0029@umn.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Schaefer Chris schae317@umn.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Shelton Adrienne ashelton@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Sherman Jamie jsherman@montana.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Stalcup Meghyn st_mstalcup@neo.tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Sun Jin hohm@purdue.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Thornton Steven steventhornton@ufl.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Tomar Sandeep Singh st566@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Tracy William wftracy@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Tran Anna amb473@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Trimble Loren ltrimble@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Trucillo Ignacio ignaciotrucillo@yahoo.com Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Viesselmann Leah lviesselm@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Vikram Vikas vikra003@umn.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Villegas Franco fvilleg@ncsu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Weber Brooke brookeweber@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Wegner Emily ewegner@wisc.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Williams Keith krw37@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Worthington Margaret mlworthi@ncsu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Wyatt Lindsay lew67@cornell.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Xiao Xiangye hohm@purdue.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Zheng Xiuting ziyoujingxue@tamu.edu Graduate & Undergraduate Student Registration
Arce Sebastian sarce@sursem.com.ar Professional Registration
Arpaia Mary Lu arpaia@uckac.edu Professional Registration
Austin David david.austin@pioneer.com Professional Registration
Baenziger P. Stephen pbaenziger1@unl.edu Professional Registration
Beaver Linda Wessel lindawessel.beaver@uprm.edu Professional Registration
Beavis Bill wdbeavis@iastate.edu Professional Registration
Bellis Diane dbellis@agsourceinc.com Professional Registration
Bethard Jeff jbethard@schillgen.com Professional Registration
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Bhardwaj Harbans HBHARDWJ@VSU.EDU Professional Registration
Birks Peter Peter.Birks@weyerhaeuser.comProfessional Registration
Blanche Sterling Brooks sblanche@agcenter.lsu.edu Professional Registration
Brewbaker James L. brewbake@hawaii.edu Professional Registration
Brick Mark Mark.Brick@Colostate.edu Professional Registration
Buhlig Joe jbuhlig@schillgen.com Professional Registration
Chaikam Vijay vchaikam@purdue.edu Professional Registration
Champoux Mike michael.champoux@basf.com Professional Registration
Charlson Dirk dirk.charlson@pioneer.com Professional Registration
Cramer Chris cscramer@nmsu.edu Professional Registration
Cummings Donn donn.cummings@monsanto.coProfessional Registration
Deutscher David ddeutscher@ifsi.com Professional Registration
Famoso Adam adam.famoso@gmail.com Professional Registration
Gardner Candice candice.gardner@ars.usda.govProfessional Registration
Gjuric Radisa rgjuric@ucdavis.edu Professional Registration
Graham Geoffrey geoff.graham@pioneer.com Professional Registration
Groose Robin groose@uwyo.edu Professional Registration
Gupta Anju anju.gupta@monsanto.com Professional Registration
Hall Marla mdhall@vt.edu Professional Registration
Hamernik Andy hamernik@wisc.edu Professional Registration
Havey Michael mjhavey@wisc.edu Professional Registration - Cancelled
Holbrook Corley corley.holbrook@ars.usda.gov Professional Registration
Hug Clara chug@schillgen.com Professional Registration
Jansky Shelley shelley.jansky@ars.usda.gov Professional Registration
Johnson Richard grjohnso@illinois.edu Professional Registration
Jones Don djones@cottoninc.com Professional Registration
Kaleikau Edward ekaleikau@nifa.usda.gov Professional Registration
Lamkey Kendall krlamkey@iastate.edu Professional Registration
Lawrence Barry barry.lawrence@basf.com Professional Registration
Lewis Janet lewisja6@msu.edu Professional Registration
Lubbers Edward elubbers@uga.edu Professional Registration
Lubberstedt Thomas thomasl@iastate.edu Professional Registration
Mann Harp harpartap.mann@pioneer.com Professional Registration
Mateos-Hernandez Maria mmateosh@purdue.edu Professional Registration
McGrath Mitch mitchmcg@msu.edu Professional Registration
Mensah Clarice clarice.mensah@monsanto.comProfessional Registration
Merrick Laura lmerrick@iastate.edu Professional Registration
Montgomery Kevin monty856@davesworld.net Professional Registration
Mou Beiquan beiquan.mou@ars.usda.gov Professional Registration
Mulatu Ponta Kebede kebedemt09@gmail.com Professional Registration
Mumm Rita ritamumm@illinois.edu Professional Registration
Nagel Bruce banagel@dow.com Professional Registration
OBrien Diane Diane.Obrien@ars.usda.gov Professional Registration
Ohm Herbert hohm@purdue.edu Professional Registration
Osorno Juan juan.osorno@ndsu.edu Professional Registration
Padilla Juan Manuel jpadilla@sursem.com.ar Professional Registration
Parrella Rafael parrella@cnpms.embrapa.br Professional Registration
Pathan Safiullah mpathan@missouri.edu Professional Registration
Pegadaraju Venkatramana venki@biodiagnsotics.net Professional Registration
Perez-Sackett Paola paola.t.perez@pioneer.com Professional Registration
Pollak Linda M. Linda.Pollak@ars.usda.gov Professional Registration
Posch Jeffrey jposch@dow.com Professional Registration
Prasad Bishwajit bprasad@ricetec.com Professional Registration
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Pratt Richard pratt.3@osu.edu Professional Registration
Raman Kandukuri kvr1@cornell.edu Professional Registration
Remley Melissa marf31@mizzou.edu Professional Registration
Salas-Fernandez Maria mgsalas@iastate.edu Professional Registration
Scheffler Jodi Jodi.Scheffler@ars.usda.gov Professional Registration
Sherman Jamie jsherman@montana.edu Professional Registration
Simon Philipp psimon@wisc.edu Professional Registration
Singh Shree singh@kimberly.uidaho.edu Professional Registration
Slewinski Thomas tls98@cornell.edu Professional Registration
Smith Kevin smith376@umn.edu Professional Registration
Smith Margaret mes25@cornell.edu Professional Registration
Stelly David stelly@tamu.edu Professional Registration
Stuber Charles cstuber2@aol.com Professional Registration
Tardin Flavio tardin@cnpms.embrapa.br Professional Registration
Thro Ann Marie athro@nifa.usda.gov Professional Registration
Tillman Barry btillman@ufl.edu Professional Registration
Tracy William wftracy@wisc.edu Professional Registration
Tuinstra Mitch drmitch@purdue.edu Professional Registration
Uphaus Jim jim.uphaus@agreliant.com Professional Registration
Vilaro Diego dvilaro@sursem.com.ar Professional Registration
Vuong Tri vuongt@missouri.edu Professional Registration
Wang Dechun wangdech@msu.edu Professional Registration
Wehner Todd tcwehner@gmail.com Professional Registration
Whetten Ross ross_whetten@ncsu.edu Professional Registration
Whitaker Vance vwhitaker@ufl.edu Professional Registration
White Wendy wgwhite@illinois.edu Professional Registration
Zhang Julia julia.zhang@pioneer.com Professional Registration
Zwonitzer John jczwonitzer@dow.com Professional Registration

No Show/Cancellation
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